Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0324551 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 6/12/2018 10:54:54 AM

Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: WHITENACK AND SOUDER INSURANCE, INC.

Company ID: 0324551 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 1/3/1994 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 6/12/2018 10:54:54 AM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

204 S. MAIN ST.

HARRODSBURG, KY 40330

Registered Agent Name/Address

GREGORY T. SOUDER 204 S. MAIN ST. HARRODSBURG, KY 40330

Current Officers

President Gregory T Souder 457 Beaumont Avenue, Harrodsburg, KY 40330 Secretary Clay V. Whitenack 205 Bud James Lane, Harrodsburg, KY 40330 Vice President Edwin Allen Whitenack 1272 Danville Road, Harrodsburg, KY 40330

Directors

Director Gregory T. Souder 457 Beaumont Avenue, Harrodsburg, KY 40330
Director Edwin Allen Whitenack 1272 Danville Road, Harrodsburg, KY 40330
Director Clay V. Whitenack 205 Bud James Lane, Harrodsburg, KY 40330

County: Mercer Business size: Small

Business type: Insurance Agents, Brokers and Service

Signatures

Signature Clay V Whitenack Secretary